
PARTS
$620.15

$35.15
$230.05
$155.50
$183.85
$181.65
$226.45

$71.05
$359.65

$86.45
$43.55

$486.85
$77.15

$355.70
$33.16

$138.95
$188.20
$351.50
$298.40
$335.30

$1,095.10
$730.40

$55.85
$585.30

$96.90
$48.35

$0.00
$0.00

$7,070.61

$7,070.61
85%

$6,010.02

S/N
$50.00
$50.00

$450.00
$125.00
$500.00

$50.00
$30.00
$40.00
$30.00

$0.00
$0.00



$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,325.00

LABOUR
$60.00

$100.00
$200.00

$80.00
$120.00
$300.00

$1,200.00
$1,300.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3,360.00

TOTAL
$6,010.02
$1,325.00
$3,360.00

P/P $10,695.02

L/S $10,695.02
80%

$8,556.01
= $8,500.00 RED $14,909.84 64%
REPAIR DAYS 8 TOTAL TP EST $23,409.84


